Revision History
2Gb LPDDR SDRAM AS4C64M32MD1A-5BIN  - 90 ball FPBGA PACKAGE
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Release Nov. 2019
Alliance Memory Inc.12815 NE 124th St, Suite#D, Kirkland, WA 98034 USA
Tel: +1(425)898-4456 Fax +1(425)896-8628
Alliance Memory Inc. reserves the right to change products or specification without notice
AS4C64M32MD1A-5BIN

in such life-supporting systems implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and agrees
to indemnify Alliance against all claims arising from such use.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS4C64M32MD1A-5BIN
Confidential - 54 of 54 - Rev.1.0.  Nov. 2019
64M32=64Mx32
MD1= LPDDR1
  A = A die
5=200MHz B = FBGA
  I=Industrial
(-40° C~+85° C)
Indicates Pb
and Halogen
Free
B I N
DRAM
XX
Packing Type
None:Tray
TR:Reel
64M32MD1A -5AS4C